## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Off	ered by Of
Ame	nd_SA_to_SS/SCS/HCS#2/House_Bill No. <u>1896</u> , Page <u>2</u> , Section <u>195.417</u> , Line <u>26</u> ,
2	by striking the words "twenty-eight and eight-tenths" and
3	inserting in lieu thereof the following: " <u>forty-three and two-</u>
4	tenths"; and
5	Further amend said amendment, page 6, section 579.060, line
6	1, by striking the words "twenty-eight and eight-tenths" and
7	inserting in lieu thereof the following: " <u>forty-three and two-</u>
8	tenths"; and further amend line 10, by striking the words
9	"twenty-eight and eight-tenths" and inserting in lieu thereof the
10	following: "forty-three and two-tenths".